Lake George Charter School

Finance - Apr

Amended on April 12, 2021 at 6:47 PM MDT

Date and Time
Wednesday April 14, 2021 at 4:30 PM MDT

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Finance
A. Updates FYI
B. Review Financials Discuss

Review Financials from Feb for approval by board

C. 21/22 Budget Discuss

Jennifer
Geffre

Jennifer
Geffre

Zoe Ann
Holmes

Gloria

Gloria &
Zoe Ann

4:30 PM

Tm

4:31 PM

5m

15 m

35m

Review 21/22 budget - include cost savings identified by staff and sent to committee members

lll. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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